

Court No. - 73

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 26943 of 2024

Applicant :- Smt. Manju Upadhyay

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Rakesh Kumar Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

Learned counsel for the parties are present.

Learned counsel for the private opposite parties seeks adjournment for the day.

Put up as fresh on 05.04.2025.

Order Date :- 10.3.2025

Anand